FDA
COMPLIANCE
RBT
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v5.0.0
RBT   |   Sound Levels

KEY DESIGN FEATURES
•	ETL Sanitation certified to NSF Standard 37
•	USDA and FDA compliant
•	Outer cabinet constructed of 18-gauge
	 304 stainless steel with #3 finish
•	3/4 HP TEAO (Totally Enclosed Air Over)
	 direct-drive single-speed motor(s)
•	High-efficiency discharge plenum with
	 adjustable air foil vane (+/-20˚)
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
& ACCESSORIES
•	Activation by 24V magnetic door switch
•	Filter (washable)
RBT   |  Amp Draw and Breaker Options
Model/Number of Motors 120V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 208-230V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 480V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 575V  Amp Draw (Breaker size)
RBT-1-36, 42, 48, 60 8.0A (15) 3.6A (15) ** **
RBT-2-72, 84, 96 16.0A (25) 7.2A (15) ** **
RBT-3-108, 120, 132 24.0A (35) 10.8A (15) ** **
RBT-4-144 32.0A (45) 14.4A (20) ** **
**A transformer will be required.
FO
O
D

RBT   |   Performance Table
MODEL
Nozzle Width
(in.)
Max. FPM
at Nozzle Avg. FPM Max. CFM
CFM
at Nozzle
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Number
of Motors Motor HP
Weight
(lbs)
RBT-1-36 36 4218 3695 2899 2541 95% 1 3/4 90
RBT-1-42 42 4218 3169 3384 2532 93% 1 3/4 97
RBT-1-48 48 4218 2771 3867 2559 92% 1 3/4 104
RBT-1-60 60 4218 2218 4374 2528 91% 1 3/4 117
RBT-2-60 60 4218 3315 5050 3812 95% 2 3/4 147
RBT-2-72 72 4218 3696 5803 5082 95% 2 3/4 169
RBT-2-84 84 4218 3169 6766 5063 93% 2 3/4 187
RBT-2-96 96 4218 2773 7732 5081 92% 2 3/4 203
RBT-3-108 108 4218 3702 8702 7623 95% 3 3/4 245
RBT-3-120 118 4218 3174 9668 7614 94% 3 3/4 274
RBT-3-132 133 4218 2792 10853 7589 95% 3 3/4 290
RBT-4-144 145 4218 3696 11606 10164 95% 4 3/4 338